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Matopolska Liga Dzieci Mecz Il
Bochnia, 23/11/2014

Konkurencija 9
23/11/2014 - 11:15

Chtopcow, 50m grzbietowy

10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz5h

2 Skimina Kacper
3 Burek Krzysztof
4 Kruczek Hubert

Seria2z5

1 Tokarz Dawid

2 Kedra Kamil

3 Bielen Krystian
4 Obirek Mateusz
5 Kargul Filip

6 Grzyb Oskar

Seria3z5

1 Tynor Jan

2 Pier6ég Adam

3 Biatek Wiktor

4 Boba Arkadiusz

5 Mazur Maksymilian
6 Grelewicz tukasz

Seria4z5

1 Surma Szymon

2 Luberda Wiktor

3 Szpar Antoni

4 Jankowiak Cyprian
5 Szpak Marcel

6 Staszowski Jakub

Seria5z5

1 Zaczynski Filip

2 Krawczyk Dominik
3 Roman Dawid

4 Masiuk Ksawery
5 Mazur Kamil

6 Dziedzic Bartosz

Rok ur.

04 SMS Galicja Krakéw
04 Jordan Krakow

04 Jordan Krakow

Jordan Krakéw
Siemacha ASP Krakéw
Jordan Krakéw
Jordan Krakow
Jordan Krakow
Jordan Krakow

RRERRERER

Fala Niepotomice
Jordan Krakéw

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Osemka O$wiecim
Jordan Krakow
Jordan Krakow

ERERER

SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Solne Miasto Wieliczka
SMS Galicja Krakéw
SMS Galicja Krakéw
Jordan Krakow

ERRERERR

SMS Galicja Krakéw
Omega Olkusz

Solne Miasto Wieliczka
BOSIR Brzesko
Osemka Os$wiecim
SMS Galicja Krakéw

ERERER

1:10.00
1:20.00

1:05.00
1:02.27
59.00
59.00
1:05.00
1:05.00

58.05
57.00
53.45
55.94
58.00
59.00

51.50
50.11
45.32
46.39
50.31
52.00

44.45
43.20
39.79
40.00
44.38
45.04
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